Hardware
Heyco
1853
Mounting Hole
Mounting Hole
Locking Tab
Wire Locking Ratchet
Mounting Hole

Part No. Fig.
1000
UL Type Designation
Hole Size Max. Thickness
Panel Dimensions: In. Description
5001001
Price Each
For quantities of 2000
and up, call for quote.
836-1266 1266 F -- .875 x .875 0.100 SR 8R-200 .75 .68 .62 .55
LAY-IN STRAIN RELIEF FOR ROUND, FLAT,
OR MULTIPLE CABLES UP TO .600"
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Heyco
Part No. Fig.
1000
UL Type Designation
Hole Size Max. Thickness
Panel Dimensions: In. Description
5001001
Price Each
For quantities of 2000
and up, call for quote.
836-1280 1280 A -- 0.875 .125 RSR-875 .66 .62 .59 .56
SELF-LOCKING STRAIN RELIEFS
For Flat Cables
For Round Cables
For Round and Flat Cables
For Round Cables (U-Shape Chassis Slot) For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
836-1839 1839 E SV, SVT, HPD .453 x .512 0.062 ST-101A .23 .18 .15 .12
836-1843 1843 D Round, Flat SPT-3 1.142 x 1.142 0.032 LSR1939-300 .52 .48 .43 .39
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
836-1832 1832 C SV, SVT, HPD .453 x .512 0.099 ST-101N .23 .18 .15 .12
836-1836 1836 C SJ, SJO, SJT .689 x .689 0.157 ST-201N .26 .16 .14 .12
836-1848 1848 C SJT, STO, SEOW-A .689 x .689 0.157 ST-301N .26 .13 .11 .10
• Black
• Black
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
• 6/6 Nylon • 94V-2
• Black • 6/6 Nylon • 94V-2
• Black • 6/6 Nylon • 94V-2
• Black • 6/6 Nylon
• Black • 6/6 Nylon
• Black • 6/6 Nylon • 94V-2
Uses Elongated Hole*
*
836-1829 1829 B SPT-1, SPT-2, HPN .453 x .512 0.099 ST-100N .23 .18 .15 .12
836-1834 1834 B SPT-2, SPT-3 .689 x .689 0.157 ST-200N .26 .13 .11 .10
SNAP-IN RATCHETING STRAIN RELIEF
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
Independent of insertion into the panel, the Ratcheting Strain relief self-locks onto the cable.